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2

HOURS

Simple Techniques - Stunning Effects

ARCTIC
PENGUINS

 

CMM 55 - Sea Mist 
CMM 47 - Deep Sea

CMM 19 - Banana Boat 
CMM 31 - Licorice 

CMM 67 - Snowflake  
 

 
 

C35100 Penguin Pencil Holder 
Bisque Haus Penguin 10-1008

Medium Brush
Detail Brush

 
 

COLORS

X



 Paint the belly of the penguin with 2 coats of Snowflake. 
 Use your detail brush to paint the beak and the feet with 3 coats
of Banana Boat. 
 Next, use 3 coats of your desired color for the body. We did Deep
Sea on the big one and Sea Mist on the tiny penguin. 
 Use the back of the brush to make dots of Licorice for the eyes. 
 If desired, use your little detail brush and add eyebrows.  

These cute little guys can be painted in any color and be cute! But
here's what we did:

1.
2.

3.

4.
5.
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TIPS

INSTRUCTIONS

3 coats of paint will give you nice solid colors. 
The harder your press on your brush, the heavier the lines will be. So when you're filling in
small spaces, use very light pressure.  


